405
404
405
406'
407

408

409

410

411:1

412

413
414
415
416
417
418
419

420

1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1435
1440

1441
1442

1443

NORRIS, MERLYN ENNIS
NORTON, DAVID ALLEN
NORTON, FRANK PUTMAN
OLIVER, ROBERT NORRIS
OLIVER, JAVES WILLIS
OLIVERO, ALBERT L.

OLSON, JAMES WHITMAN

CRMOND, LANAR SCHRANK
OBBORNE, WILLIAM GIFFORD
OSTLUND, ROLAND DALE
OTT, JOHN LEWIS

OTTOSEN, ROBERT WINTON

OVERAS, ARTHUR JOSEPH

OVERMAN , MARVIN DONALD
PALMER, DONALD MARION
PALIMER, LLOYD JOHN
PAULETTE, CHARLES HARVEY

PEDERSON, OSCAR ORLANDO

- BENCE LLOYD GERALD

PENCE, ROYCE OWEN JR.
PERDUE, DONALD EUGENE
PETTITT, ROLAND ALFRED
PHELPS, HAROLD BARTLE, JR.

PIERSON, WILLIAM THOMAS

PILLEY, JAMES FRANCIS

PLUSH, STANLEY LAWRENCE

PREWITT, ROBERT LYCURGUS

PUSKETT, JONNIE EUGENE
PYLE, EDWIN THOMAS
RADKE, ARTHUR DUANE

RAMSAY, ROBERT HENRY

o

1447
14438
1449
1450

1451

1452

1453

1454

1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462

1463

1464
1465
1466
1467

1468

1469
1470
1471
1472
1473

1474

1444 RASMUSSEN, ELDON EARL

1445 RAY, ULYSSES JAMES

1446

RAYMOND, LOUIS EDWARD
REANEY, DUANE BURTON
REESE, ROBERT RUFF
REID, DONALD LLOYD
RESLER, PAUL EDWARD
REYNOLDS, VANCE LEROY
RHOADES, CHARLES ALLEN

RIEDEL, RICHARD (NONE)

- RIEGLE, WARREN EUGENE

RIEMENSNIDER, RALPH ERNEST
RIES, WILLIAM JOHN
RIPLEY, PRESCOTT ALLEN
ROBEL, DENIS MARSHALL
ROBERSON, JOHN ARTHUR
ROBERTS, FRRRELL DEAN
ROBERTSON, GENE DIXON
ROBEINSON, EARL ELOYD
ROBINSON, JOHN HAMPTON
ROEHL, ROBERT EUGENE
ROOT, MAURICE DOUGLAS
ROSBERG, RICHARD HARVEY
ROSS, JAKES ARTHUR
ROTRAMEL, PABRICK DAVID
ROUNTREE, ROBERT BENJAMIN
RUGGLES, WILLIAM LEE
RUSSELL, GILBERT LEROY
RYAN, HOWARD ALLEN

SATZLER, ROBERT VERNON
SAUBERS, MAHRICE DANIEL




